
Help us improve your health care 

We are called Oxford University  
Hospitals NHS FoundationTrust 

We run four hospitals in Oxfordshire: 
 
 John Radcliffe Hospital (JR) 
 
 Churchill Hospital 
 
 Nuffield Orthopaedic Centre (NOC) 
 
 Horton General Hospital 

We are asking people to join us, as 
members of our Trust 
 

If you are over 16 and live in England 
or Wales you can join us too!  

If you join us as a member, we will tell 
you all about our work 
 
We will invite you to special events 



 

Members can help us learn to give the 
best care to our patients 

Pick up a membership form in the  
hospital, or 

Fill in the membership form on our 
website: www.ouh.nhs.uk/ft    

Be part of our future! 
 
 

Our members can be elected to a 
‘Council of Governors’ who will help us 
make important decisions 

Frances Bonney 
Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust 
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